
ALTAR SERVER SCHEDULE – March – May, 2024 

 

Saturday, March 23 5:00pm- Lilly & Andrew DeNatale 
Sunday, March 24 9:30am-Matteo Caceres, Tripp Ricketts, Mason 

Terrana, Solia Witzenburg (closed) 
(Palm Sunday)  11:30am- 
 

Thursday, March 28 7:30pm – Lilly & Andrew DeNatale (closed) 
(Holy Thursday) 
 

Friday, March 29 12:00pm – Lilly & Andrew DeNatale, Matteo Caceres 
(closed) 

(Good Friday) 3:00pm – Lauren Baxter, Brendan Connolly, Solia   
Witzenburg (closed) 

    7:30pm - 
 

Saturday, March 30 8:00pm – Chris & Joe DeNatale, Lauren Baxter 
(closed) 

(Holy Saturday)  
 

Sunday, March 31 6:30am (sunrise) - 
(Easter Sunday)  9:30am- Mason Terrana, Solia Witzenburg 
    11:30am-Matteo Caceres 
 

Saturday, April 6  5:00pm- Brendan Connolly 
Sunday, April 7  9:30am- Tripp Ricketts, Matteo Caceres 
    11:30am-  
 

Saturday, April 13 5:00pm- 
Sunday, April 14  9:30am- Brendan Connolly 
    11:30am-  
 

Saturday, April 20 5:00pm- 
Sunday, Aril 21  9:30am-Matteo Caceres 
    11:30am-  
 

Saturday, April 27 5:00pm- 
Sunday, Aril 28  9:30am- Mason Terrana, Brendan Connolly 
    11:30am- 
 

Saturday, May 4  5:00pm- 
Sunday, May 5  9:30am- Matteo Caceres 
    11:30am-  
 

Saturday, May 11  5:00pm- 



Sunday, May 12  9:30am- Mason Terrana 
(Mother’s Day)  11:30am-  
 
 
Saturday, May 18  5:00pm- 
Sunday, May 19  9:30am- Mason Terrana, Brendan Connolly 
    11:30am-  
 

Saturday, May 25  5:00pm- 
Sunday, May 26  9:30am- 
    11:30am- 
 
 
Holy Week Schedule - rehearsals: 
For Holy Thursday, March 28th 7:30pm mass, rehearsal: TBD 
 

For Holy Saturday, March 30th 8:00pm mass, rehearsal: TBD 
 

 
 
Updated 3/19/24 @ 12:00pm 


